
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo TACCONI-CECCARINI 39

1° Netto DINI-PIAZZA 39

2° Netto VATTERONI -CRESTACCI 38

TROFEO DI FINE ANNO

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 28 dicembre 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI



1° 21 3 TACCONI GINEVRA J L 3 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 10 39

2° 14 3 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 32

11 6 VATTERONI  LUCA S 26 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 6 32

4° 26 9 DINI DINO S 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 23 30

5° 28 7 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 11 RUGLIONI VIRGILIO S 19 28

6° 4 8 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 24 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 13 27

7° 23 7 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 21 BIFFI MAURO S 11 26

8° 22 8 MONTEFIORI ALESSANDRO S 15 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 25

19 11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO S 22 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 22 25

10° 13 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 24

11° 24 9 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 20 21

3 11 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 15 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 35 21

13° 9 14 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 19

14° 10 11 REITANO MASSIMO S 21 BIGINI SARA S L 27 18

15° 7 14 DESENZANI GIANFRANCO S 24 VILLA MILENA MARIA S L 36 17

16° 25 16 FERRARI FABIO S 30 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 15

5 12 CITI GIACOMO S 21 BALDI COSIMO S 31 15

18° 6 15 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 36 POLLINA GIULIO 26 13

19° 27 14 MACCANTI MONICA S L 25 IADARESTA ELSA S L 36 12

20° 17 14 CIABATTI CARLO S 25 CIABATTI CATERINA L 36 10

21° 8 18 RIVOLTA ENRICO S 36 CREVENA PAOLA S L 36 9

18 15 PRATELLI MARIA GRAZIA S L 36 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 9

23° 2 9 BAUDONE ANDREA S 11 BAUDONE LORENZO S 32 N.P.

1 14 TAURINO DONATO S 30 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 27 N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Tot.Squadra Giocatore 

Classifica PARZIALE



1° 21 3 TACCONI GINEVRA J L 3 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 10 42

2° 26 9 DINI DINO S 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 23 39

3° 11 6 VATTERONI  LUCA S 26 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 6 38

4° 13 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 37

5° 14 3 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 35

19 11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO S 22 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 22 35

28 7 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 11 RUGLIONI VIRGILIO S 19 35

4 8 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 24 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 13 35

9° 23 7 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 21 BIFFI MAURO S 11 33

22 8 MONTEFIORI ALESSANDRO S 15 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 33

11° 3 11 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 15 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 35 32

12° 25 16 FERRARI FABIO S 30 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 31

9 14 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 31

7 14 DESENZANI GIANFRANCO S 24 VILLA MILENA MARIA S L 36 31

15° 24 9 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 20 30

16° 6 15 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 36 POLLINA GIULIO 26 27

10 11 REITANO MASSIMO S 21 BIGINI SARA S L 27 27

5 12 CITI GIACOMO S 21 BALDI COSIMO S 31 27

19° 8 18 RIVOLTA ENRICO S 36 CREVENA PAOLA S L 36 24

27 14 MACCANTI MONICA S L 25 IADARESTA ELSA S L 36 24

21° 17 14 CIABATTI CARLO S 25 CIABATTI CATERINA L 36 23

22° 18 15 PRATELLI MARIA GRAZIA S L 36 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 22

23° 2 9 BAUDONE ANDREA S 11 BAUDONE LORENZO S 32 N.P.

1 14 TAURINO DONATO S 30 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 27 N.P.
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